
¥49
¥38
¥32

¥49

¥39
¥36
¥32
¥55
¥26
¥48

¥39

¥138
¥62

¥138

¥69

¥48

¥42
¥52
¥49
¥36
¥46
¥59

¥68

¥42
¥58
¥48
¥58
¥66

¥62

¥52
¥76
¥69
¥68
¥65
¥46
¥38
¥32

麻婆婆遇到多宝鱼
三椒雪花牛肉粒
迷踪酸汤鱼

肉酱芝士焗口蘑

Hot Potato

鲜茄牛肉焖丝瓜
梅菜扣肉
蘑菇开会

四川美眉的私房鸡
芦笋鱼羊鲜

酸菜剁椒蒸元贝

咖喱面包鸡
鲍鱼焗饭

Braised Duck with Homemade Sauce
Pan-fried Lamb Chops with Black Pepper 

Sauce and French Fries
Homemade Tofu Pot
Crushed Dried Duck

Sheep Hamburger with Cumin

Fried Walnut and Honey Bean

The Great Wall Academy Hotel Restaurant

凉菜 Cold Dishes

热菜 Hot Dishes

健康鲜核仁
烫手的山芋

大汗小羊排

沙爹自制豆腐煲
书舍肉松鸭
孜然羊肉夹馍

九龙豉油虾

九层塔茄酿虾饼

狮子头的意大利之旅

好味煎藕饼
南宋油泡鸭

吃不厌凤爪

凯撒沙拉
三文鱼豆腐
凤梨紫薯泥
山楂小排骨

Deep-Fried Bone with Chili Sauce
Seafood Cheese Toast
Rainbow Trout Soup

Braised Deep-fried Shrimp with Bean 
Sauce

Braised Eggplant with Shrimp in Brown 
Sauce

菜汁水果笋

Arctic Shell with Green Mustard
Tuna in Tomato Sauce

Foie Gras Roll with Mango
Cooked Chicken Nugget in Sesame Soy 

Sauce
Marinated Duck Tongue

翠绿芥香北极贝
金枪鱼茄堆
香芒鹅肝手卷

麻酱口水鸡

老家卤牛舌
Fruit Shoots in Celery Juice

Caesar Salad
Salmon Bean Curd

Purple Mashed Potatoes with Pineapple
Sour and Sweet Ribs

Marinated Chicken Feet with Haw and 
Mustard

湘乡过桥骨
芝士海鲜吐司盒
虹鳟小火炉

Meatballs with Italian Sauce
Braised Beef with Loofah and Eggplant

Pork with Preseved Vegetable
Assorted Mushrooms Soup

Fried Lotus Cake

Deep-fried Turbot Fish & Mapo Bean Curd
Sauteed Diced Beef with Pepper

Fish in Sour Soup
Baked Mushroom with Meat and Cheese

Stewed Chicken Soup, Sichuan Flavor
Stewed Fish and Mutton with Asparagus

Steamed Scallops with Chopped Pepper and 
Sauerkraut

Breaded Chicken Curry
Baked Rice with Abalone



¥2

¥29

¥42
¥36

¥19
¥19
¥38
¥49

¥13/Person
¥12/Person

¥26/3 Pieces
¥12/Person

¥48/7 Pieces
¥26/3 Pieces

鳕鱼南瓜汤
土豆番茄牛肉汤

Chicken Soup with Ginger
Fresh Spring Mushroom Soup

Codfish and Pumkin Soup
Beef Soup with Potato and Tomato

米饭

老北京炸酱炒意面

甜品点心 Dessert

姜母柴鸡汤 
泉水鲜菌汤  

主食 Staple

汤 Soup

牛腩全蛋面
金汤海鲜泡饭

Rice
Noodles with Soybean Paste, Old Beijing 

Style
Egg Noodles with Sirloin

Seafood Rice Soup

猪仔包

Mango Sago
Double Skin Milk with Honey

Mushroom Buns
Tangerine-flavored Red Bean Paste

Gourd-shaped Snack
Pig-shaped Steamed Buns

西米芒果捞
蜂蜜双皮奶
香菇包

陈皮红豆沙
葫芦兄弟



¥38/Carton
¥10/Can

¥38/Carton
¥18/Bottle

¥12/Can
¥10/Can

¥6/Bottle

¥488/Bottle
¥188/Bottle

¥18/Bottle
¥18/Bottle

¥108/Bottle

¥98/Bottle
¥88/Bottle

¥68/Jug
¥38/Jug

¥108/Jug
¥98/Jug

司马小烧 40°

红茶
菊花茶
龙井茶
铁观音茶

Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)

Penfolds-Bin 128 Shiraz (750ml)
Penfolds-Rawson's Retreat (750ml)

Yanjing (Pure) (330ml)
Qingdao Beer (330ml)

Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) 
(500ml)

司马小烧 55°

奔富 128
奔富洛神山庄

燕京纯生
青岛经典

乌酒八年陈酿

饮料 Drink

Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)

Black Tea
Chrysanthemum Tea

Longjing Tea (Special)
Tie Guanyin Tea

雪碧
农夫山泉

Orange Juice (1L)
Coca Cola (330ml)
Apple Juice (1L)

Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)
JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)

Sprite (330ml)
Mineral Water (380ml)

汇源橙汁 1L
可口可乐

汇源苹果汁 1L
大果粒橙 1.25L

加多宝

红酒 Red Wine

啤酒 Beer

黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine

白酒 Liquor

中国茶 Tea


