The Great Wall Academy Hotel Restaurant 凉菜 Cold Dishes				
金枪鱼茄堆	Tuna in Tomato Sauce	¥38		
香芒鹅肝手卷	Foie Gras Roll with Mango	¥32		
麻酱口水鸡	Cooked Chicken Nugget in Sesame Soy Sauce	¥49		
老家卤牛舌	Marinated Duck Tongue	¥39		
菜汁水果笋	Fruit Shoots in Celery Juice	¥36		
凯撒沙拉	Caesar Salad	¥32		
三文鱼豆腐	Salmon Bean Curd	¥55		
凤梨紫薯泥	Purple Mashed Potatoes with Pineapple	¥26		
山楂小排骨	Sour and Sweet Ribs	¥48		
吃不厌凤爪	Marinated Chicken Feet with Haw and	¥39		
	Mustard			
热菜 Hot Dishes				
湘乡过桥骨	Deep-Fried Bone with Chili Sauce	¥138		
芝士海鲜吐司盒	Seafood Cheese Toast	¥62		
虹鳟小火炉	Rainbow Trout Soup	¥138		
九龙豉油虾	Braised Deep-fried Shrimp with Bean Sauce	¥69		
九层塔茄酿虾饼	Braised Eggplant with Shrimp in Brown Sauce	¥48		
狮子头的意大利之旅	Meatballs with Italian Sauce	¥42		
鲜茄牛肉焖丝瓜	Braised Beef with Loofah and Eggplant	¥52		
梅菜扣肉	Pork with Preseved Vegetable	¥49		
蘑菇开会	Assorted Mushrooms Soup	¥36		
好味煎藕饼	Fried Lotus Cake	¥46		
南宋油泡鸭	Braised Duck with Homemade Sauce	¥59		
	Pan-fried Lamb Chops with Black Pepper			
大汗小羊排	Sauce and French Fries	¥68		
沙爹自制豆腐煲	Homemade Tofu Pot	¥42		
书舍肉松鸭	Crushed Dried Duck	¥58		
孜然羊肉夹馍	Sheep Hamburger with Cumin	¥48		
四川美眉的私房鸡	Stewed Chicken Soup, Sichuan Flavor	¥58		
芦笋鱼羊鲜	Stewed Fish and Mutton with Asparagus	¥66		
酸菜剁椒蒸元贝	Steamed Scallops with Chopped Pepper and Sauerkraut	¥62		
咖喱面包鸡	Breaded Chicken Curry	¥52		
鲍鱼焗饭	Baked Rice with Abalone	¥76		
麻婆婆遇到多宝鱼	Deep-fried Turbot Fish & Mapo Bean Curd	¥69		
三椒雪花牛肉粒	Sauteed Diced Beef with Pepper	¥68		
迷踪酸汤鱼	Fish in Sour Soup	¥65		
肉酱芝士焗口蘑	Baked Mushroom with Meat and Cheese	¥46		
健康鲜核仁	Fried Walnut and Honey Bean	¥38		
烫手的山芋	Hot Potato	¥32		

主食 Staple				
 米饭	Rice	¥2		
老北京炸酱炒意面	Noodles with Soybean Paste, Old Beijing Style	¥29		
牛腩全蛋面	Egg Noodles with Sirloin	¥42		
金汤海鲜泡饭	Seafood Rice Soup	¥36		
汤 Soup				
姜母柴鸡汤	Chicken Soup with Ginger	¥19		
泉水鲜菌汤	Fresh Spring Mushroom Soup	¥19		
鳕鱼南瓜汤	Codfish and Pumkin Soup	¥38		
土豆番茄牛肉汤	Beef Soup with Potato and Tomato	¥49		
甜品点心 Dessert				
西米芒果捞	Mango Sago	¥13/Person		
蜂蜜双皮奶	Double Skin Milk with Honey	¥12/Person		
香菇包	Mushroom Buns	¥26/3 Pieces		
陈皮红豆沙	Tangerine-flavored Red Bean Paste	¥12/Person		
葫芦兄弟	Gourd-shaped Snack	¥48/7 Pieces		
猪仔包	Pig-shaped Steamed Buns	¥26/3 Pieces		

饮料 Drink				
汇源橙汁 1L	Orange Juice (1L)	¥38/Carton		
可口可乐	Coca Cola (330ml)	¥10/Can		
汇源苹果汁 1L	Apple Juice (1L)	¥38/Carton		
大果粒橙 1.25L	Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)	¥18/Bottle		
加多宝	JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)	¥12/Can		
雪碧	Sprite (330ml)	¥10/Can		
农夫山泉	Mineral Water (380ml)	¥6/Bottle		
红酒 Red Wine				
奔富 128	Penfolds-Bin 128 Shiraz (750ml)	¥488/Bottle		
奔富洛神山庄	Penfolds-Rawson's Retreat (750ml)	¥188/Bottle		
啤酒 Beer				
燕京纯生	Yanjing (Pure) (330ml)	¥18/Bottle		
青岛经典	Qingdao Beer (330ml)	¥18/Bottle		
黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine				
乌酒八年陈酿	Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)	¥108/Bottle		
白酒 Liquor				
司马小烧 55°	Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)	¥98/Bottle		
司马小烧 40°	Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)	¥88/Bottle		
中国茶 Tea				
红茶	Black Tea	¥68/Jug		
菊花茶	Chrysanthemum Tea	¥38/Jug		
龙井茶	Longjing Tea (Special)	¥108/Jug		
铁观音茶	Tie Guanyin Tea	¥98/Jug		